
Verksamhetsområden

D14 Påverkan GrundVSO Folkbokförda 0till5

PÅVERKAN_FOLKBOKFÖRDA

0 - Lägre påverkan

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

5 - Högre påverkan

D15 Påverkan GrundVSO Framtida 0till5

PÅVERKAN_FRAMTIDA

0 - Lägre påverkan

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

5 - Högre påverkan

C01 Grundvattentillgång

Vattenskyddsområden

TYP

Ytvattenskyddsområde

Grundvattenskyddsområde

0 5 102,5 Kilometer


